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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rebecca  Pr iske219
Discover TX

9.550 9.650 9.7509.425 38.375
6T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Ka ira  Nguyen216
Discover TX

9.500 9.800 9.7509.000 38.050
8 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Indigo M outon215
Discover TX

9.325 9.100 9.6009.075 37.100
12 4 3 4 3 

3 

V io le t M ittendorf481
Acrosports TX

9.550 8.650 9.4759.350 37.025
6T 10T 2 6 4 

4 

S te lla  S tevens493
Acrosports TX

9.600 8.500 9.6508.900 36.650
2T 15 6 3 5 

5 

S ophie  Be tros411
Legacy

9.650 9.350 8.9508.650 36.600
1 3 10 15 6 

6 

Br ianna  Iba rra538
Above The Bar TX

9.600 9.050 9.1758.750 36.575
2T 5T 9 13 7 

7 

Em m a T arazova618
Stars Houston TX

9.600 9.050 8.8008.850 36.300
2T 5T 7T 16T 8 

8 

Eve lyn S he ll492
Acrosports TX

9.075 8.650 9.5008.950 36.175
18 10T 5 5 9 

9 

Abbegae le  P loeger440
Legacy

9.600 8.550 9.4008.550 36.100
2T 14 12 7 10 

10 

S loane  S tevens494
Acrosports TX

9.400 8.850 9.2508.575 36.075
11 7 11 10 11 

11 

A lexis  M arsha ll165
HHGC

9.475 8.800 9.2258.425 35.925
9 8 14 11T 12 

12 

Danie lle  Ba rnw e ll410
Legacy

9.450 8.250 8.8008.850 35.350
10 16 7T 16T 13 

13 

T ara j i P lac ide614
Beaumont

9.250 8.700 9.2257.700 34.875
14 9 19T 11T 14 

14 

Gabby M erce r367
TAAG

9.200 8.600 9.1507.900 34.850
15 13 18 14 15 

15 

Em ery M olander482
Acrosports TX

9.125 7.600 9.3758.525 34.625
17 18 13 8 16 

16 

S hayne  Loop333
Santa Fe Sports

9.000 7.500 9.3008.400 34.200
19 19T 15 9 17 

17 

T eagan S m ith133
Champion A cademy  TX

9.150 8.650 7.8508.200 33.850
16 10T 16 20 18 

18 

Ca llie  Robertson617
Stars Houston TX

9.300 7.750 8.6757.700 33.425
13 17 19T 18 19 

19 

Autum n Bosw e ll606
Beaumont

8.500 7.500 8.2507.950 32.200
20 19T 17 19 20 

20 
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